
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID18-0985 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:8/15/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/30/2018 8/30/2018

Title: Actions pertaining to the Taxiway C Reconstruction Project at Fresno Yosemite International Airport
(Council District 4)
1. Adopt a finding of Categorical Exemption pursuant to Section 15301/Class 1 (Existing
Facilities) of the California Environmental Quality Act Guidelines for the Taxiway C Reconstruction
2. Approve Change Order No. 2 for Phase 2 of the Taxiway C Reconstruction Project, for Add-
Alternates 1 and 2 of Bid File 3519, with Security Paving, Inc., in the amount of $8,763,647
3. Authorize the Director of Aviation to execute additional Project Contract Change Order(s) not
to exceed Project contingency funding of $2,183,389 and 66 Contract Days

Sponsors: Airports Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 08-30-18 Taxiway C Reconstruction CCO 2.pdf, 2. 08-30-18 Taxiway C Reconstruction Bid
Evaluation.pdf, 3. 08-30-18 FAT Site Map Taxiway C - Construction.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council8/30/2018 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

